
JOURNEE REGIONALE DES BENJAMINS

14/12/14Date :

CIRES Thibaut

CIRES Thibaut

CIRES Thibaut

CIRES Thibaut

HENNEQUIN Anaïs

HENNEQUIN Anaïs

HENNEQUIN Anaïs

HENNEQUIN Anaïs

HERCEK Siméon

HERCEK Siméon

HERCEK Siméon

HERCEK Siméon

LAUNAY Océane

LAUNAY Océane

LAUNAY Océane

LAUNAY Océane

MOUQUOT Antoine

MOUQUOT Antoine

MOUQUOT Antoine

MOUQUOT Antoine

PITEUX Baptiste

PITEUX Baptiste

PITEUX Baptiste

PITEUX Baptiste

POISSON Mélodie

POISSON Mélodie

POISSON Mélodie

POISSON Mélodie

VASSELIN Gwendoline

VASSELIN Gwendoline

VASSELIN Gwendoline

VASSELIN Gwendoline

Nom - Prénom

100 NL

100 4N

4x25 4N

4x50 4N

100 NL

100 4N

4x25 4N

4x50 4N

100 NL

100 4N

4x25 4N

4x50 4N

100 NL

100 4N

4x25 4N

4x50 4N

100 NL

100 4N

4x25 4N

4x50 4N

100 NL

100 4N

4x25 4N

4x50 4N

100 NL

100 4N

4x25 4N

4x50 4N

100 NL

100 4N

4x25 4N

4x50 4N

Nage

01:14:54

01:18:74

01:17:57

02:47:84

01:27:00

01:41:03

01:18:20

02:41:80

01:16:30

01:45:69

01:17:57

02:47:84

01:19:24

01:28:52

01:18:20

02:41:80

01:31:19

01:32:68

01:17:57

02:47:84

01:32:62

01:30:95

01:17:57

02:47:84

01:22:26

01:37:16

01:18:20

02:41:80

01:48:98

01:43:43

01:18:20

02:41:80

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

R1001

R1001

R2001

R2001

R1001

R1001

R2001

R2001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R2001

R2001

R2001

R2001

3

1

1

2

4

3

3

1

1

4

2

2

4

4

2

3

Résultats

Temps

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

01:25:84

01:36:78

01:20:48

02:54:88

01:30:17

01:39:25

Forfait

Forfait

01:18:43

01:28:43

01:20:48

02:54:88

01:20:97

01:29:85

Forfait

Forfait

01:15:83

Disqualifié

Forfait

Forfait

01:21:84

01:32:32

01:20:48

02:54:88

01:31:38

01:44:64

01:20:48

02:54:88

Lieu : BERGERAC Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

minimas


